
.22 Rimfire 2-Gun Open 30# Shooters:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division

Iron - Amateur

124.62Dennis Moretz 26.86 25.66 23.12 48.9815

142.86Brian Womack 37.82 23.31 26.89 54.843

174.59Tom Bennett 36.06 23.18 29.48 85.8725

177.95Charlene Rogers 41.79 27.81 25.40 82.9522

184.77Doug McGalliard 37.01 36.57 54.17 57.0211

191.85Chris Turrisi 61.07 27.40 33.36 70.0228

217.69Ray Thompson 49.50 53.30 42.06 72.8323

230.63Tom Turrisi 73.93 36.65 58.17 61.8827

302.61Angie Turrisi 75.26 38.11 84.57 104.6726

445.75Ed Botwinick 103.86 98.97 103.34 139.5813

10# Shooters / Div:

Iron - Pro

253.32Tim Honeycutt 44.44 56.83 89.17 62.884

302.92Doug Merkel 60.91 66.72 85.23 90.061

304.86Bryan Wood 34.10 84.56 74.94 111.2618

401.56Desmond Parham 49.44 157.58 106.83 87.717

4# Shooters / Div:

Optic - Amateur

115.76Kevin Hartley 27.55 30.98 20.07 37.1624

136.92Jenna Vanhaerents 21.52 19.67 32.30 63.4321

141.80Chad Miller 42.07 23.84 24.73 51.1610

160.98Dave Conway 34.60 41.42 25.31 59.652

164.95Bennett Beinfest 28.38 39.19 32.78 64.6014

172.55Wayne Green 37.58 18.42 41.51 75.045

194.90Bob Perrenoud 45.77 49.22 30.78 69.1319

305.19Nina Hendrix 70.61 50.33 34.63 149.628

8# Shooters / Div:

Optic - Pro

215.25Steve Jones 52.26 50.05 62.15 50.7929

220.98Mike Suddreth 40.82 71.24 50.48 58.4430

226.58Steve Byerly 36.90 60.58 71.28 57.8212

230.03Paul Isenhour 38.06 56.69 67.89 67.3920

259.34Doyle Ward 35.79 76.23 83.62 63.7016

287.49Ronnie Hendrix 46.76 50.07 67.43 123.239

289.75Caitlin Hendrix 44.43 64.23 88.90 92.196

318.44Jordan Hendrix 48.66 55.40 140.84 73.5417

8# Shooters / Div:
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

115.76 1Kevin Hartley Optic - Amateur

124.62 2Dennis Moretz Iron - Amateur

136.92 3Jenna Vanhaerents Optic - Amateur

141.80 4Chad Miller Optic - Amateur

142.86 5Brian Womack Iron - Amateur

160.98 6Dave Conway Optic - Amateur

164.95 7Bennett Beinfest Optic - Amateur

172.55 8Wayne Green Optic - Amateur

174.59 9Tom Bennett Iron - Amateur

177.95 10Charlene Rogers Iron - Amateur

184.77 11Doug McGalliard Iron - Amateur

191.85 12Chris Turrisi Iron - Amateur

194.90 13Bob Perrenoud Optic - Amateur

215.25 14Steve Jones Optic - Pro

217.69 15Ray Thompson Iron - Amateur

220.98 16Mike Suddreth Optic - Pro

226.58 17Steve Byerly Optic - Pro

230.03 18Paul Isenhour Optic - Pro

230.63 19Tom Turrisi Iron - Amateur

253.32 20Tim Honeycutt Iron - Pro

259.34 21Doyle Ward Optic - Pro

287.49 22Ronnie Hendrix Optic - Pro

289.75 23Caitlin Hendrix Optic - Pro

302.61 24Angie Turrisi Iron - Amateur

302.92 25Doug Merkel Iron - Pro

304.86 26Bryan Wood Iron - Pro

305.19 27Nina Hendrix Optic - Amateur

318.44 28Jordan Hendrix Optic - Pro

401.56 29Desmond Parham Iron - Pro

445.75 30Ed Botwinick Iron - Amateur
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.22 Rimfire 2-Gun Side Match Total # guns: 19

MATCH TOTALShooter

Iron - Amateur

44.55Doug McGalliard

50.78Tom Bennett

53.75Brian Womack

55.91Dennis Moretz

# in Division: 4

Iron - Pro

67.89Bryan Wood

68.55Desmond Parham

111.77Tim Honeycutt

# in Division: 3

Optic - Amateur

44.64Chad Miller

52.07Bennett Beinfest

65.48Bob Perrenoud

72.13Wayne Green

# in Division: 4

Optic - Pro

49.81Steve Jones

58.62Paul Isenhour

59.91Mike Suddreth

61.77Doyle Ward

71.26Caitlin Hendrix

72.91Steve Byerly

76.76Jordan Hendrix

81.15Ronnie Hendrix

# in Division: 8
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